
Lady Tiger Fastpitch 2023-2024

Aug. 3-4 Th-Fr Panama Away TBA scrimmage
Aug. 7 Mon Oktaha Home 5:00 V/JV

Aug 8 Tues Checotah* Away 4:30 V/JV

Aug 10 Thur Haskell Home 5:00 V/JV

Aug 11 Fri Haskell Tour. Away TBA V

Aug 14 Mon Broken Bow* Away 5:00 V/JV

Aug. 17-18 Th-Fri Oktaha Tour. Away TBA V

Aug. 21 Mon Sallisaw Central Home 4:00 JH/V/JV

Aug. 22 Tues Stigler* Home 5:00 V/JV

Aug. 24 Thur Checotah* Home 4;30 V/JV

Aug. 28 Mon Broken Bow * Home 5:00 V/JV

Aug. 29 Tues Collinsville Away 5:00 V/JV

Aug. 31 Thurs Poteau* Home 5:00 V/JV

Sept 5 Tues Inola Home 5:00 V/JV

Sept. 7 Thurs Sallisaw* Away 4:30 V/JV

Sept. 11 Mon Oktaha Away 5:00 V/JV

Sept. 12 Tues Sallisaw* Home 4:30 V/JV

Sept. 14-16 Th-Sat Inola Tour. Away TBA V

Sept. 18 Mon Poteau* Away 5:00 V/JV

Sept. 19 Tues Stigler* Away 5:00 V/JV

Sept. 21&23 Th, Sat Tahlequah Tour. Away TBA V

Sept. 25 Mon Muldrow* Home 5:00 V/JV

Sept. 26 Tues Muldrow* Away 5:00 V/JV

Sept. 28 Thur Tahlequah Home 4:30 V/JV

Sept. 29 Fri Bi-Districts TBA

Oct. 5-7 Th-Sat Regionals TBA

Oct. 12-14 Th-Sat State TBA


